
6th Annual Mike Lee Memorial Golf Tournament

June 19, 2026
Boomerang Links Golf Course

You can either fill out the form on the back or use the QR code to go to a our website.

$10,000 
Presenting Sponsor

up to 3 teams of 4 
logo on electronic
scoring, event T-
shirts, "top
sponsor banner” &
1 sign with your
logo displayed
prominently 
logo on #1 Pin Flag
1 MRL golf shirt per
player
option to set up
tent/table to
advertise your
business at #1 tee
box 
 recognition on
social media &
website 
event partner
plaque 
12 premium seats
at banquet

Eagle Sponsor
$5,000

up to 2 teams of 4 
logo on event T-
shirts, “top 
sponsor banner”
& 1 sign with your
logo displayed
prominently
logo on a Pin Flag
option to set up
tent/table to
advertise your
business 
recognition on
social media &
website 
8 seats at banquet

Birdie Sponsor
$3,000

4 players
 logo on event
T- shirts, “top
sponsor
banner” & 1 sign
displayed
prominently
 recognition on
social media &
website 
4 seats at
banquet

Putting Green Sponsor 
$1,500

2 players
 name/logo on
putting green,
event T-shirts
opportunity to
set up
tent/table
 recognition on
social media &
website 
2 seats at
banquet

Premium Hole Sponsor 
$1,000

name/logo on
#18 or game
holes
opportunity to
set up
tent/table
recognition on
social media &
website

Hole Sponsor
$500

name/logo on
“other” holes
opportunity to
set up
tent/table
recognition on
social media &
website

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES (Pays for item/portion of item)

I would like to make a cash donation to The Michael Ray Lee Foundation of $_______________________.

2 teams of 4
name/logo on
hats & event T-
shirts 
8 seats at
banquet
recognition on
social media &
website

Hat Sponsor
$5,000

2 players
name/logo at
banquet table &
event T-shirts 
2 seats at
banquet
recognition on
social media &
website

Banquet Sponsor
$2,500

(3 available) 4 players
signage on hole in
1 hole
name/logo on pin
flag 
4 seats at
banquet
recognition on
social media and
website

Pin Flag Sponsor
$3,500

4 players
name/logo on
carts 
4 seats at
banquet
recognition on
social media &
website

Cart Sponsor 
$3,000

2 players
name/logo on
T-shirt sleeve
 2 seats at
banquet
recognition on
social media &
website

T-Shirt Sponsor
$2,500

2 players
name/logo
at lunch site
2 seats at
banquet
recognition
on social
media &
website

Lunch/Drink Sponsor
$2,200

2 players
name/logo at
breakfast site 
2 seats at
banquet
recognition
on social
media &
website

Breakfast/Drink Sponsor
$2,000

2 players
name/logo
on event t-
shirts 
2 seats at
banquet
recognition
on social
media &
website

Prize Sponsor
$1,500

2 players
name/logo
on event T-
shirts
 2 seats at
banquet
recognition
on social
media &
website

Ball Sponsor
$1,500

(2 available)

DONATION

Driving Range Sponsor 

2 players
name/logo on
driving range,
event T-shirts
opportunity to set
up tent/table
recognition on
social media &
website 
2 seats at
banquet

$1,500
       Ace Sponsor
            $7,500

up to 2 teams of 4 
logo on event T-
shirts, "top
sponsor banner”
& 1 sign with your
logo displayed
prominently 
logo on a Pin Flag
1 MRL golf shirt
per player
option to set up
tent/table to
advertise your
business 
recognition on
social media &
website 
8 premium seats
at banquet

2 players
name/logo on
shirt sleeve for
Presenting &
Ace Sponsors
 2 seats at
banquet
recognition on
social media &
website

Golf Shirt Sponsor 
$2,500



CONTACT INFORMATION

Contact Name: __________________________________________________

Address: __________________________________________________________ 

SPONSOR/UNDERWRITER NAME

TYPE OF SPONSORSHIP YOU WISH TO DO: ____________________________________________________

Payment Method:

Please write your name/company name as you would like it to be listed on event information and signage. 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Eagle Sponsors - Civitas, Front Range Roofing, JBS Pork, Will & Val Smythe 

Hat Sponsor - Top Shelf Printers Banquet Sponsor - Hill Yeah BBQ

For more information, please contact: John Lee at 970-381-4767 or jlee@michaelraylee.com

Email: ________________________________________________________

Phone: _______________________________________________________

Payment enclosed by check payable to: Michael Ray Lee Foundation, 1132 49th Ave, Greeley CO 80634 

Pay online by credit card at www.michaelraylee.com or use this QR code to take you there directly. Go to the Donate Now button .                                

The Michael Ray Lee Foundation utilizes the game of golf to positively impact lives through
charitable giving with an emphasis on scholarships and junior golf.

Birdie Sponsors - AES Fluids, Bullseye Testing, Coyote Pups, ISSI, ProDesign Countertops, Victaulic

Cart Sponsor - Morgan Lee T-Shirt Sponsor -Valley Pavement Lunch Sponsor - Red Deer Ironworks Breakfast Sponsor - Window World

Ball Sponsors -  Brad & Holly Lorenger & Sonny Vaughn Prize Sponsor - NorthStar Dental 

Driving Range Sponsor - Bryant & Cathy Gimlin Putting Green Sponsor - Atwood Insurance Group

THANK YOU TO OUR 2025 SPONSORS! 
TITLE SPONSOR - Total Directional


